
Qualifying Practice Series 1 Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto Parolin 4 45.267

3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック birel 3 0.058 45.325

29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING TONYKART 4 0.100 45.425

25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 3 0.014 45.439

27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 4 0.070 45.509

51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY CRG 3 0.097 45.606

55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.070 45.676

4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton KOSMIC 4 0.077 45.753

15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 3 0.002 45.755

*1 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 4 0.029 45.784

34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto CROC PROMOTION 4 0.090 45.874

66 中本　功三(50) K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 4 0.012 45.886

96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing TONYKART 4 0.027 45.913

43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem EIKO 4 0.087 46.000

26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 4 0.062 46.062

69 平山　裕也 MID competiton KART REPUBLIC 2 0.069 46.131

13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing CROC PROMOTION 4 0.039 46.170

72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART EIKO 4 0.032 46.202

50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.017 46.219

22 下地　勝也(50) TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 4 0.606 46.825

63 丸谷　昌之(60) Global + WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 4 0.012 46.837

10 上岡　昌生(50) ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 4 0.050 46.887

48 高山　徹(50) C.O.B-KART TONYKART 4 0.095 46.982

56 城間　敬英（50） C.O.B-KART 3 0.786 47.768

16 石山　哲成(50) FIORE MotorSports 4 0.099 47.867

17 近藤　義孝(50) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 4 0.979 48.846

*1

START TIME: 8:34 FINISH TIME: 8:37

Best Lap No.71

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.267 山本　龍司

Announcement

NO. 19 西浦　徹（50）  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ
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Qualifying Practice Series 2 Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY TONYKART 4 45.444

14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.234 45.678

81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル EIKO 4 0.024 45.702

8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 4 0.042 45.744

1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA KOSMIC 4 0.015 45.759

2 弓削　恵（40） HRS JAPAN TONYKART 4 0.038 45.797

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.010 45.807

7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.083 45.890

30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.023 45.913

39 井上　直也 RT SCARA KOSMIC 4 0.010 45.923

21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 4 0.066 45.989

23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ TONYKART 4 0.157 46.146

87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi TONYKART 4 0.082 46.228

11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 3 0.024 46.252

5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY TONYKART 4 0.050 46.302

6 永谷　学(50) アステック birel 4 0.122 46.424

18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS CRG 4 0.025 46.449

33 松田　昌巳(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 3 0.060 46.509

41 宮崎　勝也(50) FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 3 0.047 46.556

24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART CROC PROMOTION 3 0.204 46.760

28 竹内　健太郎(40) RT SCARA CROC PROMOTION 4 0.095 46.855

12 三田村　信弘(50) チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 4 0.377 47.232

9 二階堂　憲治(40) RT SCARA TONYKART 4 0.009 47.241

37 古賀　成(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 1 0.197 47.438

*1 77 進藤　和浩（50） RT SCARA Drago CORSE 3 DQ

*1

START TIME: 8:44 FINISH TIME: 8:47

Best Lap No.31

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.444 田中　宏明

Announcement

NO. 77 進藤　和浩（50）  :  TT失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR04-6 / 部品脱落による車両違反
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 03-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping) (1/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto Parolin 4 - 45.267 1 A

31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY TONYKART 4 - 45.444 2 B

3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック birel 3 0.058 45.325 1 C

14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.234 45.678 2 D

29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING TONYKART 4 0.100 45.425 1 A

81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル EIKO 4 0.024 45.702 2 B

25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 3 0.014 45.439 1 C

8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 4 0.042 45.744 2 D

27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 4 0.070 45.509 1 A

1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA KOSMIC 4 0.015 45.759 2 B

51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY CRG 3 0.097 45.606 1 C

2 弓削　恵（40） HRS JAPAN TONYKART 4 0.038 45.797 2 D

55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.070 45.676 1 A

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.010 45.807 2 B

4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton KOSMIC 4 0.077 45.753 1 C

7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.083 45.890 2 D

15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 3 0.002 45.755 1 A

30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.023 45.913 2 B

19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 4 0.029 45.784 1 C

39 井上　直也 RT SCARA KOSMIC 4 0.010 45.923 2 D

34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto CROC PROMOTION 4 0.090 45.874 1 A

21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 4 0.066 45.989 2 B

66 中本　功三(50) K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 4 0.012 45.886 1 C

23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ TONYKART 4 0.157 46.146 2 D

96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing TONYKART 4 0.027 45.913 1 A

87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi TONYKART 4 0.082 46.228 2 B

43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem EIKO 4 0.087 46.000 1 C

11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 3 0.024 46.252 2 D

26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 4 0.062 46.062 1 A

5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY TONYKART 4 0.050 46.302 2 B

69 平山　裕也 MID competiton KART REPUBLIC 2 0.069 46.131 1 C

6 永谷　学(50) アステック birel 4 0.122 46.424 2 D

13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing CROC PROMOTION 4 0.039 46.170 1 A

18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS CRG 4 0.025 46.449 2 B

72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART EIKO 4 0.032 46.202 1 C

33 松田　昌巳(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 3 0.060 46.509 2 D

50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.017 46.219 1 A

41 宮崎　勝也(50) FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 3 0.047 46.556 2 B

22 下地　勝也(50) TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 4 0.606 46.825 1 C

24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART CROC PROMOTION 3 0.204 46.760 2 D

Gap Between Series: 100.39%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 03-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping) (2/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

63 丸谷　昌之(60) Global + WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 4 0.012 46.837 1 A

28 竹内　健太郎(40) RT SCARA CROC PROMOTION 4 0.095 46.855 2 B

10 上岡　昌生(50) ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 4 0.050 46.887 1 C

12 三田村　信弘(50) チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 4 0.377 47.232 2 D

48 高山　徹(50) C.O.B-KART TONYKART 4 0.095 46.982 1 A

9 二階堂　憲治(40) RT SCARA TONYKART 4 0.009 47.241 2 B

56 城間　敬英（50） C.O.B-KART 3 0.786 47.768 1 C

37 古賀　成(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 1 0.197 47.438 2 D

16 石山　哲成(50) FIORE MotorSports 4 0.099 47.867 1 A

77 進藤　和浩（50） RT SCARA Drago CORSE 3 DQ NoTime 2 B

17 近藤　義孝(50) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 4 0.979 48.846 1 C

Gap Between Series: 100.39%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.71

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:45.267 山本　龍司

Announcement
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Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 20-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック birel 8 6:08.688 45.466 0

2 ▼1 *1 31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:09.604 0.916 0.916 45.585 2

3 ▲1 25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 8 6:09.768 0.164 1.080 45.507 3

4 ▲2 51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY CRG 8 6:09.895 0.127 1.207 45.457 4

5 ▲3 4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton KOSMIC 8 6:10.510 0.615 1.822 45.554 5

6 ▲1 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:11.084 0.574 2.396 45.584 6

7 ▼4 81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル EIKO 8 6:11.268 0.184 2.580 45.543 7

8 ▲2 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 8 6:11.858 0.590 3.170 45.531 8

9 ▲5 43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem EIKO 8 6:12.160 0.302 3.472 45.540 9

10 ▲1 21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 8 6:12.773 0.613 4.085 45.674 10

11 ▼6 1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA KOSMIC 8 6:13.375 0.602 4.687 45.665 11

12 ▲4 69 平山　裕也 MID competiton KART REPUBLIC 8 6:13.892 0.517 5.204 45.780 12

13 〓 87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi TONYKART 8 6:15.275 1.383 6.587 45.843 13

14 ▼2 66 中本　功三(50) K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 8 6:16.996 1.721 8.308 46.105 14

15 ▼6 30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:18.553 1.557 9.865 46.234 15

16 ▼1 5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:19.072 0.519 10.384 46.205 16

17 ▲1 72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART EIKO 8 6:19.352 0.280 10.664 46.226 17

18 ▼1 18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS CRG 8 6:19.738 0.386 11.050 46.448 18

19 ▲2 28 竹内　健太郎(40) RT SCARA CROC PROMOTION 8 6:20.624 0.886 11.936 46.377 19

20 ▼1 41 宮崎　勝也(50) FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 6:22.016 1.392 13.328 46.336 20

21 ▲4 77 進藤　和浩（50） RT SCARA Drago CORSE 8 6:22.675 0.659 13.987 46.243 21

22 ▼2 22 下地　勝也(50) TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 8 6:23.485 0.810 14.797 46.436 22

23 ▼1 10 上岡　昌生(50) ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 8 6:24.097 0.612 15.409 46.598 23

24 〓 56 城間　敬英（50） C.O.B-KART 8 6:26.853 2.756 18.165 47.145 24

25 ▼2 9 二階堂　憲治(40) RT SCARA TONYKART 8 6:27.850 0.997 19.162 47.100 25

26 〓 *2 17 近藤　義孝(50) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 8 6:31.250 8.400 27.562 47.679 +5.000 26

*1

*2

START TIME: 9:26 FINISH TIME: 9:32

Best Lap No.51

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.457 佐々木　克行(40)

NO. 17 近藤　義孝(50)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020/11/1   9:44

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 31 田中　宏明  :  厳重注意     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R10 / ﾚｰﾝﾁｪﾝｼﾞ行為

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 21-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto Parolin 8 6:10.156 45.667 0

2 ▲1 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING TONYKART 8 6:10.280 0.124 0.124 45.504 2

3 ▲2 27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:11.609 1.329 1.453 45.666 3

4 ▲3 55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:13.838 2.229 3.682 45.636 4

5 ▼1 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:14.155 0.317 3.999 45.957 5

6 ▼4 14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:14.265 0.110 4.109 45.775 6

7 ▲2 15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 8 6:14.433 0.168 4.277 45.754 7

8 ▲5 96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing TONYKART 8 6:14.664 0.231 4.508 45.788 8

9 ▲1 39 井上　直也 RT SCARA KOSMIC 8 6:15.187 0.523 5.031 45.862 9

10 ▲1 34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto CROC PROMOTION 8 6:15.342 0.155 5.186 45.855 10

11 ▼5 *1 2 弓削　恵（40） HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:12.489 0.147 5.333 45.523 +3.000 11

12 ▼4 7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:15.647 0.158 5.491 45.997 12

13 ▲4 13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing CROC PROMOTION 8 6:15.998 0.351 5.842 45.784 13

14 〓 11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:16.859 0.861 6.703 46.044 14

15 ▲5 24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART CROC PROMOTION 8 6:17.437 0.578 7.281 46.014 15

16 ▼4 23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ TONYKART 8 6:17.752 0.315 7.596 46.184 16

17 ▼2 *2 26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 8 6:15.403 2.651 10.247 45.730 +5.000 17

18 〓 33 松田　昌巳(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:20.435 0.032 10.279 46.258 18

19 ▲3 12 三田村　信弘(50) チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 8 6:21.414 0.979 11.258 46.663 19

20 ▼1 50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING TONYKART 8 6:22.980 1.566 12.824 46.251 20

21 〓 63 丸谷　昌之(60) Global + WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 8 6:23.803 0.823 13.647 46.592 21

22 ▼6 6 永谷　学(50) アステック birel 8 6:23.882 0.079 13.726 46.730 22

23 〓 48 高山　徹(50) C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:24.985 1.103 14.829 46.852 23

24 〓 37 古賀　成(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:25.299 0.314 15.143 46.891 24

25 〓 *3 16 石山　哲成(50) FIORE MotorSports 8 6:24.112 3.813 18.956 46.604 +5.000 25

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 9:36 FINISH TIME: 9:42

Best Lap No.29

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.504 谷田　幸史

NO. 26 京竹　健吾(40)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 16 石山　哲成(50)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020/11/1   9:52

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  2 弓削　恵（40）  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 24-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:12.480 45.939 0

2 〓 14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:13.099 0.619 0.619 46.114 2

3 〓 81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル EIKO 8 6:13.672 0.573 1.192 45.947 3

4 〓 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:14.087 0.415 1.607 45.839 4

5 ▲6 21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 8 6:14.253 0.166 1.773 45.784 5

6 ▲1 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:14.343 0.090 1.863 45.930 6

7 ▼2 1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA KOSMIC 8 6:14.463 0.120 1.983 45.819 7

8 ▲1 30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:19.074 4.611 6.594 46.663 8

9 ▲1 39 井上　直也 RT SCARA KOSMIC 8 6:19.226 0.152 6.746 46.383 9

10 ▲3 87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi TONYKART 8 6:19.456 0.230 6.976 46.467 10

11 ▲9 24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART CROC PROMOTION 8 6:19.707 0.251 7.227 46.499 11

12 ▲2 11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:20.296 0.589 7.816 46.348 12

13 ▲2 5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:20.490 0.194 8.010 46.327 13

14 ▲3 18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS CRG 8 6:20.557 0.067 8.077 46.590 14

15 ▲10 77 進藤　和浩（50） RT SCARA Drago CORSE 8 6:20.717 0.160 8.237 46.423 15

16 ▲3 41 宮崎　勝也(50) FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 6:20.866 0.149 8.386 46.640 16

17 ▼5 23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ TONYKART 8 6:21.012 0.146 8.532 46.248 17

18 ▲3 28 竹内　健太郎(40) RT SCARA CROC PROMOTION 8 6:21.295 0.283 8.815 46.555 18

19 ▼1 33 松田　昌巳(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:21.461 0.166 8.981 46.408 19

20 ▲2 12 三田村　信弘(50) チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 8 6:21.723 0.262 9.243 46.591 20

21 ▼5 6 永谷　学(50) アステック birel 8 6:21.900 0.177 9.420 46.175 21

22 ▲2 37 古賀　成(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:22.425 0.525 9.945 46.734 22

23 〓 9 二階堂　憲治(40) RT SCARA TONYKART 8 6:25.426 3.001 12.946 47.009 23

DNF ▼18 2 弓削　恵（40） HRS JAPAN TONYKART 0 8 Laps DNF 27
DNS ▼17 7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル KOSMIC DNS 27

START TIME: 10:09 FINISH TIME: 10:15

Best Lap No.21

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.784 友村　慎太郎(40)

2020/11/1   10:28

Rnk

Announcement

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 26-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック birel 8 6:11.912 45.879 0

2 ▼1 71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto Parolin 8 6:12.087 0.175 0.175 45.905 2

3 〓 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING TONYKART 8 6:12.478 0.391 0.566 45.662 3

4 ▲2 51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY CRG 8 6:12.969 0.491 1.057 45.827 4

5 〓 27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:13.041 0.072 1.129 45.794 5

6 ▲1 55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:14.477 1.436 2.565 45.887 6

7 ▲2 15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 8 6:14.660 0.183 2.748 45.739 7

8 ▲7 26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 8 6:15.017 0.357 3.105 45.867 8

9 ▲2 34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto CROC PROMOTION 8 6:16.624 1.607 4.712 46.266 9

10 ▲9 50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING TONYKART 8 6:16.904 0.280 4.992 46.312 10

11 ▲6 13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing CROC PROMOTION 8 6:18.111 1.207 6.199 46.413 11

12 ▲6 72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART EIKO 8 6:19.019 0.908 7.107 46.139 12

13 ▼3 *1 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 8 6:14.120 0.101 7.208 45.793 +5.000 13

14 ▲7 63 丸谷　昌之(60) Global + WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 8 6:22.792 3.672 10.880 46.882 14

15 ▲5 22 下地　勝也(50) TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 8 6:22.893 0.101 10.981 46.950 15

16 ▲9 16 石山　哲成(50) FIORE MotorSports 8 6:23.058 0.165 11.146 46.916 16

17 ▲5 10 上岡　昌生(50) ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 8 6:23.401 0.343 11.489 46.813 17

18 ▲5 48 高山　徹(50) C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:23.583 0.182 11.671 46.768 18

19 ▲5 56 城間　敬英（50） C.O.B-KART 8 6:24.504 0.921 12.592 46.870 19

20 ▲6 17 近藤　義孝(50) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 8 6:27.236 2.732 15.324 47.250 20

21 ▼7 *2 43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem EIKO 6 5:44.921 2 Laps 2 Laps 46.009 +5.000 21
DNS ▼18 25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC DNS 27
DNS ▼11 66 中本　功三(50) K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION DNS 27

DNS ▼11 96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing TONYKART DNS 27
DNS ▼9 69 平山　裕也 MID competiton KART REPUBLIC DNS 27

DQ ▼18 *3 4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton KOSMIC 5 3:55.649 DQ 45.915 31

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 10:46 FINISH TIME: 10:52

Best Lap No.29

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.662 谷田　幸史

NO. 43 岸本　慎介（40）  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO.  4 金　韓奎(40)  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R20 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

2020/11/1   11:03

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 19 西浦　徹（50）  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 29-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック birel 8 6:13.647 46.047 0

2 ▲3 51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY CRG 8 6:13.950 0.303 0.303 45.964 2

3 〓 25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 8 6:13.996 0.046 0.349 45.894 3

4 ▼2 14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:14.746 0.750 1.099 46.072 4

5 ▲2 4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton KOSMIC 8 6:14.983 0.237 1.336 45.867 5

6 ▲7 43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem EIKO 8 6:15.256 0.273 1.609 45.864 6

7 ▼3 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:15.845 0.589 2.198 45.924 7

8 〓 7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:17.658 1.813 4.011 46.375 8

9 ▲1 39 井上　直也 RT SCARA KOSMIC 8 6:17.926 0.268 4.279 46.347 9

10 ▲5 69 平山　裕也 MID competiton KART REPUBLIC 8 6:18.042 0.116 4.395 46.261 10

11 ▲1 23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ TONYKART 8 6:18.332 0.290 4.685 46.395 11

12 ▲4 6 永谷　学(50) アステック birel 8 6:19.188 0.856 5.541 46.221 12

13 ▲7 24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART CROC PROMOTION 8 6:19.804 0.616 6.157 46.346 13

14 ▲4 33 松田　昌巳(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:20.114 0.310 6.467 46.462 14

15 ▲4 22 下地　勝也(50) TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 8 6:21.248 1.134 7.601 46.678 15

16 ▼2 11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:21.482 0.234 7.835 46.392 16

17 〓 72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART EIKO 8 6:21.796 0.314 8.149 46.503 17

18 ▲3 10 上岡　昌生(50) ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 8 6:22.343 0.547 8.696 46.536 18

19 ▲3 12 三田村　信弘(50) チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 8 6:22.804 0.461 9.157 46.753 19

20 ▲4 37 古賀　成(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:22.901 0.097 9.254 46.616 20

21 ▲2 56 城間　敬英（50） C.O.B-KART 8 6:23.460 0.559 9.813 46.604 21

22 ▲3 17 近藤　義孝(50) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 8 6:29.259 5.799 15.612 47.591 22
DNS ▼14 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT DNS 27

DNS ▼13 66 中本　功三(50) K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION DNS 27

DQ ▼19 *1 2 弓削　恵（40） HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:16.002 DQ 46.002 31

*1

START TIME: 11:27 FINISH TIME: 11:33

Best Lap No.43

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.864 岸本　慎介（40）

2020/11/1   11:45

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  2 弓削　恵（40）  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04-1 / 車両違反(重量不足)

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 28-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING TONYKART 8 6:10.023 45.699 0

2 ▼1 71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto Parolin 8 6:10.120 0.097 0.097 45.596 2

3 ▲2 27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:10.256 0.136 0.233 45.583 3

4 〓 81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル EIKO 8 6:11.849 1.593 1.826 45.850 4

5 ▲7 21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 8 6:12.817 0.968 2.794 45.781 5

6 ▲1 55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:12.928 0.111 2.905 45.850 6

7 ▼5 31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:13.273 0.345 3.250 45.815 7

8 ▲1 15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 8 6:13.478 0.205 3.455 45.607 8

9 ▼1 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:13.758 0.280 3.735 45.754 9

10 ▲3 96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing TONYKART 8 6:14.363 0.605 4.340 45.966 10

11 〓 34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto CROC PROMOTION 8 6:14.695 0.332 4.672 45.976 11

12 ▲4 5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:15.217 0.522 5.194 45.833 12

13 ▼7 1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA KOSMIC 8 6:15.363 0.146 5.340 45.914 13

14 ▼4 30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:16.438 1.075 6.415 46.036 14

15 ▲3 18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS CRG 8 6:16.608 0.170 6.585 46.091 15

16 ▲10 77 進藤　和浩（50） RT SCARA Drago CORSE 8 6:17.587 0.979 7.564 46.091 16

17 ▼2 *1 26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 8 6:14.960 2.373 9.937 45.999 +5.000 17

18 ▲1 *2 50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING TONYKART 8 6:16.945 1.985 11.922 46.074 +5.000 18

19 ▲4 48 高山　徹(50) C.O.B-KART TONYKART 8 6:24.053 2.108 14.030 46.641 19

20 ▲1 63 丸谷　昌之(60) Global + WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 8 6:25.145 1.092 15.122 46.847 20

21 ▲4 16 石山　哲成(50) FIORE MotorSports 8 6:25.250 0.105 15.227 46.682 21

22 ▼2 *3 41 宮崎　勝也(50) FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 8 6:20.743 0.493 15.720 46.272 +5.000 22

23 ▼9 87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi TONYKART 8 6:26.333 0.590 16.310 46.194 23

24 ▼7 *4 13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing CROC PROMOTION 8 6:22.921 1.588 17.898 46.464 +5.000 24

25 ▼1 9 二階堂　憲治(40) RT SCARA TONYKART 8 6:28.724 0.803 18.701 47.233 25

26 ▼4 *5 28 竹内　健太郎(40) RT SCARA CROC PROMOTION 8 6:24.141 0.417 19.118 46.414 +5.000 26

*1

*2

*4

*3

*5

START TIME: 11:16 FINISH TIME: 11:22

Best Lap No.27

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.583 長田　和巳(40)

NO. 50 倉鹿野　厚(50)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 13 石田　光司  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 41 宮崎　勝也(50)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 28 竹内　健太郎(40)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020/11/1   11:34

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 26 京竹　健吾(40)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heats Document No: 30-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats - (1/2)

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック 3 0 - - 0 0 - 0

2 71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto 1 - 0 - 2 - 2 4

3 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING 5 - 2 - 3 - 0 5

4 31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY 2 2 - 0 - - 7 9

5 51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY 11 4 - - 4 2 - 10

6 27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO 9 - 3 - 5 - 3 11

7 14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル 4 - 6 2 - 4 - 12

8 81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル 6 7 - 3 - - 4 14

9 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports 8 - 5 4 - 7 - 16

10 55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes 13 - 4 - 6 - 6 16

11 21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports 22 10 - 5 - - 5 20

12 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN 14 6 - 6 - - 9 21

13 15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 17 - 7 - 7 - 8 22

14 39 井上　直也 RT SCARA 20 - 9 9 - 9 - 27

15 34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto 21 - 10 - 9 - 11 30

16 1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA 10 11 - 7 - - 13 31

17 25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K 7 3 - - 27 3 - 33

18 43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem 27 9 - - 21 6 - 36

19 30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル 18 15 - 8 - - 14 37

20 24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART 40 - 15 11 - 13 - 39

21 4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton 15 5 - - 31 5 - 41

22 5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY 30 16 - 13 - - 12 41

23 11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports 28 - 14 12 - 16 - 42

24 26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA 29 - 17 - 8 - 17 42

25 23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ 24 - 16 17 - 11 - 44

26 96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing 25 - 8 - 27 - 10 45

27 87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi 26 13 - 10 - - 23 46

28 72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART 35 17 - - 12 17 - 46

29 7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル 16 - 12 27 - 8 - 47

30 18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS 34 18 - 14 - - 15 47

31 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ 19 8 - - 13 27 - 48

32 13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing 33 - 13 - 11 - 24 48

33 50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING 37 - 20 - 10 - 18 48

34 69 平山　裕也 MID competiton 31 12 - - 27 10 - 49

● The Following Drivers go to Division 2 Heat
35 33 松田　昌巳(40) C.O.B-KART 36 - 18 19 - 14 - 51

36 22 下地　勝也(50) TEAM AKASAKA 39 22 - - 15 15 - 52

37 77 進藤　和浩（50） RT SCARA 50 21 - 15 - - 16 52

38 6 永谷　学(50) アステック 32 - 22 21 - 12 - 55

39 63 丸谷　昌之(60) Global + WITH Racing Club 41 - 21 - 14 - 20 55

40 41 宮崎　勝也(50) FIORE MotorSports 38 20 - 16 - - 22 58

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.3より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

MAX Masters
2020/11/1   12:00
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Qualifying Heats Document No: 30-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats - (2/2)

MAX Masters
2020/11/1   12:00

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

41 10 上岡　昌生(50) ATEAM Buzz Motorsport 43 23 - - 17 18 - 58

42 12 三田村　信弘(50) チームアラジン＋グローバル 44 - 19 20 - 19 - 58

43 48 高山　徹(50) C.O.B-KART 45 - 23 - 18 - 19 60

44 16 石山　哲成(50) FIORE MotorSports 49 - 25 - 16 - 21 62

45 28 竹内　健太郎(40) RT SCARA 42 19 - 18 - - 26 63

46 56 城間　敬英（50） C.O.B-KART 47 24 - - 19 21 - 64

47 37 古賀　成(40) C.O.B-KART 48 - 24 22 - 20 - 66

48 66 中本　功三(50) K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん 23 14 - - 27 27 - 68

49 17 近藤　義孝(50) FIORE MotorSports 51 26 - - 20 22 - 68

50 2 弓削　恵（40） HRS JAPAN 12 - 11 27 - 31 - 69

51 9 二階堂　憲治(40) RT SCARA 46 25 - 23 - - 25 73

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.3より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :
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Prefinal Document No: 40-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto Parolin 12 9:16.676 45.781 0

2 ▼1 3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック birel 12 9:16.841 0.165 0.165 45.750 2

3 ▲3 27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 12 9:17.337 0.496 0.661 45.675 3

4 ▲1 51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY CRG 12 9:17.518 0.181 0.842 45.827 4

5 ▲5 55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes KOSMIC 12 9:18.159 0.641 1.483 45.879 5

6 ▲1 14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:18.391 0.232 1.715 45.826 6

7 ▲6 15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 12 9:20.181 1.790 3.505 45.897 7

8 ▲4 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:21.280 1.099 4.604 46.003 8

9 ▼6 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING TONYKART 12 9:21.932 0.652 5.256 45.638 9

10 ▲8 43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem EIKO 12 9:22.102 0.170 5.426 45.984 10

11 ▼7 31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY TONYKART 12 9:22.642 0.540 5.966 45.995 11

12 ▲4 1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA KOSMIC 12 9:22.878 0.236 6.202 45.959 12

13 ▲4 *1 25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 12 9:18.638 0.760 6.962 45.718 +5.000 13

14 ▲5 30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:24.715 1.077 8.039 46.164 14

15 ▼4 *2 21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 12 9:20.467 0.752 8.791 45.961 +5.000 15

16 ▲15 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 12 9:25.955 0.488 9.279 45.847 16

17 ▼8 *3 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 12 9:21.008 0.053 9.332 45.873 +5.000 17

18 ▲6 26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 12 9:26.106 0.098 9.430 46.085 18

19 ▲7 96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing TONYKART 12 9:26.219 0.113 9.543 45.961 19

20 ▲2 5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY TONYKART 12 9:26.476 0.257 9.800 46.176 20

21 ▼6 34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto CROC PROMOTION 12 9:27.067 0.591 10.391 46.519 21

22 ▲5 87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi TONYKART 12 9:27.242 0.175 10.566 46.158 22

23 ▲10 50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING TONYKART 12 9:27.921 0.679 11.245 45.938 23

24 ▲1 23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ TONYKART 12 9:28.566 0.645 11.890 46.213 24

25 ▲5 18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS CRG 12 9:28.833 0.267 12.157 46.211 25

26 ▲3 7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:29.419 0.586 12.743 46.274 26

27 ▼13 39 井上　直也 RT SCARA KOSMIC 12 9:29.870 0.451 13.194 46.392 27

28 ▼7 4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton KOSMIC 12 9:30.106 0.236 13.430 46.034 28

29 ▼1 72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART EIKO 12 9:30.588 0.482 13.912 46.226 29

30 ▲2 13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing CROC PROMOTION 12 9:31.793 1.205 15.117 46.745 30

31 ▼11 24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART CROC PROMOTION 12 9:35.742 3.949 19.066 46.071 31

32 ▼24 81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル EIKO 11 8:33.095 1 Lap 1 Lap 45.857 32

DNF ▲1 69 平山　裕也 MID competiton KART REPUBLIC 3 2:30.637 8 Laps DNF 47.388 35

DQ ▼11 *4 11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 12 9:25.732 DQ 46.312 39

*1

*2

*3

*4

START TIME: 12:49 FINISH TIME: 12:58

Best Lap No.29

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.638 谷田　幸史

NO. 21 友村　慎太郎(40)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO.  8 Penard Julien  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 11 LIN　CARTER(40)  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04-6 / 部品脱落による車両違反(カメラ脱落)

2020/11/1   13:14

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 25 宮澤　一輝  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MAX Masters



Prefinal Heats Document No: 41-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック 3 0 - - 0 0 - 2 2

2 71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto 1 - 0 - 2 - 2 0 4

3 27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO 9 - 3 - 5 - 3 3 14

4 51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY 11 4 - - 4 2 - 4 14

5 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING 5 - 2 - 3 - 0 9 14

6 14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル 4 - 6 2 - 4 - 6 18

7 31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY 2 2 - 0 - - 7 11 20

8 55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes 13 - 4 - 6 - 6 5 21

9 15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 17 - 7 - 7 - 8 7 29

10 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN 14 6 - 6 - - 9 8 29

11 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports 8 - 5 4 - 7 - 17 33

12 21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports 22 10 - 5 - - 5 15 35

13 1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA 10 11 - 7 - - 13 12 43

14 43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem 27 9 - - 21 6 - 10 46

15 25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K 7 3 - - 27 3 - 13 46

16 81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル 6 7 - 3 - - 4 32 46

17 30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル 18 15 - 8 - - 14 14 51

18 34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto 21 - 10 - 9 - 11 21 51

19 39 井上　直也 RT SCARA 20 - 9 9 - 9 - 27 54

20 26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA 29 - 17 - 8 - 17 18 60

21 5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY 30 16 - 13 - - 12 20 61

22 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ 19 8 - - 13 27 - 16 64

23 96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing 25 - 8 - 27 - 10 19 64

24 87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi 26 13 - 10 - - 23 22 68

25 23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ 24 - 16 17 - 11 - 24 68

26 4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton 15 5 - - 31 5 - 28 69

27 24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART 40 - 15 11 - 13 - 31 70

28 50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING 37 - 20 - 10 - 18 23 71

29 18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS 34 18 - 14 - - 15 25 72

30 7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル 16 - 12 27 - 8 - 26 73

31 72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART 35 17 - - 12 17 - 29 75

32 13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing 33 - 13 - 11 - 24 30 78

33 11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports 28 - 14 12 - 16 - 39 81

34 69 平山　裕也 MID competiton 31 12 - - 27 10 - 35 84

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.3より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :

MAX Masters
2020/11/1   13:16
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Div-2 Final Document No: 51-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲14 2 弓削　恵（40） HRS JAPAN TONYKART 10 7:51.999 46.117

2 ▲2 6 永谷　学(50) アステック birel 10 7:52.099 0.100 0.100 46.342

3 ▼2 33 松田　昌巳(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 10 7:52.367 0.268 0.368 46.793

4 ▲2 41 宮崎　勝也(50) FIORE MotorSports INTREPID 10 7:53.037 0.670 1.038 46.506

5 ▼2 77 進藤　和浩（50） RT SCARA Drago CORSE 10 7:53.372 0.335 1.373 46.594

6 ▲1 10 上岡　昌生(50) ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 10 7:56.051 2.679 4.052 46.508

7 ▲2 48 高山　徹(50) C.O.B-KART TONYKART 10 7:56.441 0.390 4.442 46.465

8 ▼3 63 丸谷　昌之(60) Global + WITH Racing Club KOSMIC 10 7:56.884 0.443 4.885 46.877

9 ▲4 37 古賀　成(40) C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 10 7:57.549 0.665 5.550 46.766

10 ▼8 22 下地　勝也(50) TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 10 7:58.695 1.146 6.696 46.759

11 ▲1 56 城間　敬英（50） C.O.B-KART 10 8:00.828 2.133 8.829 47.117

12 ▼1 *1 28 竹内　健太郎(40) RT SCARA CROC PROMOTION 10 7:57.047 1.219 10.048 46.736 +5.000

13 ▼5 12 三田村　信弘(50) チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 10 8:02.449 0.402 10.450 46.736

14 〓 17 近藤　義孝(50) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 10 8:07.087 4.638 15.088 47.697

15 ▲1 9 二階堂　憲治(40) RT SCARA TONYKART 10 8:07.878 0.791 15.879 47.355

16 ▼6 *2 16 石山　哲成(50) FIORE MotorSports 10 8:08.734 3.856 19.735 46.765 +3.000

*1

*2

START TIME: 13:44 FINISH TIME: 13:51

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 46.117 弓削　恵（40）

NO. 16 石山　哲成(50)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

2020/11/1   14:43

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 28 竹内　健太郎(40)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MAX Masters 正式



Final Document No: 56-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 3 久保　誠 ランドクリエイト with アステック birel 18 13:55.804 46.003

2 ▲3 29 谷田　幸史 GLOBAL with JURAN RACING TONYKART 18 13:55.941 0.137 0.137 45.776

3 ▼1 71 山本　龍司 ERS FujiwaraAuto Parolin 18 13:56.114 0.173 0.310 45.817

4 ▼1 27 長田　和巳(40) Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 18 13:56.229 0.115 0.425 45.842

5 ▲3 55 岡本　旬司(40) HEROes KOSMIC 18 13:56.555 0.326 0.751 45.902

6 ▲16 19 西浦　徹（50） プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 18 13:57.290 0.735 1.486 45.699

7 ▼3 51 佐々木　克行(40) DDT.HISTRY CRG 18 13:57.383 0.093 1.579 45.889

8 ▲2 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 18 13:57.588 0.205 1.784 45.910

9 ▲3 21 友村　慎太郎(40) FIORE MotorSports TONYKART 18 13:57.707 0.119 1.903 45.847

10 ▼1 15 村井　賢介(40) トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 Drago CORSE 18 13:58.056 0.349 2.252 45.779

11 ▲4 25 宮澤　一輝 Triple-K KART REPUBLIC 18 13:59.446 1.390 3.642 45.987

12 ▲2 43 岸本　慎介（40） M sistem EIKO 18 14:00.453 1.007 4.649 45.949

13 ▲13 4 金　韓奎(40) MID competiton KOSMIC 18 14:01.730 1.277 5.926 45.967

14 ▲6 *1 26 京竹　健吾(40) AP SPEED with SOVLA Drago CORSE 18 13:59.252 0.522 6.448 45.913 +3.000

15 ▲6 5 中島　靖彦(60) T.LEFTY TONYKART 18 14:03.220 0.968 7.416 45.872

16 ▼5 *2 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 18 14:00.090 1.870 9.286 45.939 +5.000

17 ▲6 96 大野　嵩弥 BEMAX Racing TONYKART 18 14:05.543 0.453 9.739 46.067

18 ▲15 11 LIN　CARTER(40) FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 18 14:06.271 0.728 10.467 46.212

19 ▲6 23 丸田　恭平 レーシングチームオビ TONYKART 18 14:06.535 0.264 10.731 46.295

20 ▲14 69 平山　裕也 MID competiton KART REPUBLIC 18 14:06.758 0.223 10.954 46.149

21 ▼4 30 進藤　翔太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:08.101 1.343 12.297 46.375

22 ▲6 50 倉鹿野　厚(50) THISTLE RACING TONYKART 18 14:08.173 0.072 12.369 46.284

23 ▼5 34 松尾　颯汰 ERS FujiwaraAuto CROC PROMOTION 18 14:08.486 0.313 12.682 46.404

24 ▼5 39 井上　直也 RT SCARA KOSMIC 18 14:09.865 1.379 14.061 46.450

25 ▲2 24 碓井　ツヨシ(40) C.O.B-KART CROC PROMOTION 18 14:10.241 0.376 14.437 46.336

26 ▼2 87 大平　孝二（40） TEAM takumi TONYKART 18 14:10.437 0.196 14.633 46.266

27 ▼20 31 田中　宏明 Global with LEFTY TONYKART 18 14:11.058 0.621 15.254 46.262

28 ▲4 13 石田　光司 Y's Factory Racing CROC PROMOTION 18 14:11.303 0.245 15.499 46.288

29 ▼16 1 森脇　悠太 Versus RT with CORSA KOSMIC 18 14:11.582 0.279 15.778 46.321

30 ▼1 *3 18 伊藤　和夫(40) WEST RS CRG 18 14:08.954 2.372 18.150 46.262 +5.000

31 ▼1 7 宮崎　渉(40) T.グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:15.147 1.193 19.343 46.288

32 ▼16 81 杉山　健吾(50) T.グローバル EIKO 17 13:09.667 1 Lap 1 Lap 45.767

33 ▼27 14 帰山　洋一（40） T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:21.709 5 Laps 6 Laps 46.014

Not Finished
DNF ▼3 72 村岡　義則(40) C.O.B-KART EIKO 7 5:37.799 5 Laps DNF 46.546

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 15:02 FINISH TIME: 15:16

Best Lap No.19

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.699 西浦　徹（50）

NO.  8 Penard Julien  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 18 伊藤　和夫(40)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020/11/1   15:59

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 26 京竹　健吾(40)  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

MAX Masters 正式


